UNI-BRIGHT

Mime 48 wit 2700K DALI

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

9W 48V 1P20

Referentie

Prijs excl. BTW

Afmetingen
Materiaal
Kleur

LED
Kleurtemp
Lumen

CRI

Beam

IP

Energie label

Opmerkingen

 Excl. Driver

CCT2700K 1100Im

LVTMI27DAW
€ 227,33

128 x diam. 128 mm
Aluminium

Wit RAL 9003
Bridgelux 2835 SMD
2700K

1100 Im

>90

120°

IP20

G

* Niet geschikt voor inbouwtracks en mini tracks

T: +32(0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

BTW BE 0431.540.033

CRI>90

RPR Antwerpen, afdeling Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/nl/contact#form

